DAY

1st Monday
2nd Monday
1st Tuesday
1st Tuesday
1st Tuesday
2nd Tuesday
2nd Tuesday
2nd Tuesday
2nd Tuesday
2nd Tuesday
3rd Tuesday
3rd Tuesday
3rd Tuesday
4th Tuesday
4th Tuesday
4th Tuesday

1st Wednesday

1st Thursday
1st Thursday
1st Thursday
1st Thursday
1st Thursday
2nd Thursday
2nd Thursday
3rd Thursday
1st Friday
2nd Friday
1st Saturday
2nd Saturday
2nd Saturday

MAN-BATTLES

TIME

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:31 AM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:00 AM
10:00 AM

LEADER

Chad Monroe
Don Greenfield
Jamie Owings
Ron Taffer

Chad Sellers
Eddie Roach
Shannon Ducker
David Phillips
Joey Bagwell
James Lister
Mason Leonard
Robert Bevill
Rick Farr

Bo Wigington
Jim Bowen

Travis Simmons
Travis Smith

Billy Jack Woodall
Joe Miller / Trotter
Jason Pittard
Heath Willingham
Jason Bond

Larry McCall
Lucas Moore

Phil Minnie

Zach Fisher

Doug Grenthouse
Jeremy Medkiff
Nathan Lee

Robert Carter

LOCATION

Monroe Home
Greenfield Home
Hurricane Park Tower
Taffer Home

Sellers Home

OJ's Diner

Smith Home

Phillips Home

Pisgah Liberty

Floyd Home
Starbucks - Easley
Fellowship Hall
Easley Library
Wigington Home
Bowen Home
Simmons Home
Coyote Coffee - Pville
Chick-fil-A - Easley
Williamston Town Hall
Pittard Home

Pelzer Fellowship Hall
Coyote Coffee - Easley
Cotton Duck
DalPorto Home
Shanes Rib Shack
Starbucks - Piedmont
Cotton Duck - Pelzer
Medkiff Home

Eggs Up - Powdersville

Carter Home

ADDRESS

627 Fern Hollow Tr, Anderson, SC

6 Anastasia Ct, Easley, SC

395 Roper Rd, Piedmont, SC

215 Maycaw Dr, Easley, SC

119 Hidden Lake Dr, Easley, SC
5284 Calhoun Mem. Hwy, Easley, SC
101 lvy Woods Dr. Easley

205 Butler Road, Williamston, SC
504 Rices Creek Church Rd, Liberty, SC
140 Bent Twig Rd, Easley, SC

6212 Calhoun Memorial Hwy, Easley, SC
101 Pisgah Rd, Easley, SC

304 Biltmore Rd, Easley, SC

3232 Hwy 86, Piedmont, SC

148 Paulan Rd, Williamston, SC

326 Freeman Rd, Liberty, SC

3527 SC-153, Greenville, SC

5175 Calhoun Mem. Hwy, Easley, SC
12 West Main St, Williamston, SC
100 Grapevine Lane, Liberty, SC

7 Main Street, Pelzer, SC 29669
1035a S Pendleton St, Easley, SC

19 Main St, Pelzer, SC

202 Wrentree Dr, Easley, SC

150 McNeely Rd A-4, Pville, SC
1907 SC-86, Piedmont, SC

19 Main St, Pelzer, SC 29669

515B Mtn. View Rd, Williamston, SC
10919 Anderson Rd, Piedmont, SC

111 Shadow Oaks Dr, Easley, SC



