MAN×BATTLES

DAY	TIME	LEADER	LOCATION	ADDRESS
1st Monday	6:00 PM	Chad Monroe	Monroe Home	627 Fern Hollow Tr, Anderson, SC
2nd Monday	6:30 PM	Don Greenfield	Greenfield Home	6 Anastasia Ct, Easley, SC
1st Tuesday	6:00 AM	Jamie Owings	Hurricane Park Tower	395 Roper Rd, Piedmont, SC
1st Tuesday	6:00 PM	Ron Taffer	Taffer Home	215 Maycaw Dr, Easley, SC
1st Tuesday	7:00 PM	Chad Sellers	Sellers Home	119 Hidden Lake Dr, Easley, SC
2nd Tuesday	11:30 AM	Eddie Roach	OJ's Diner	5284 Calhoun Mem. Hwy, Easley, SC
2nd Tuesday	6:00 PM	Shannon Ducker	Smith Home	101 Ivy Woods Dr. Easley
2nd Tuesday	6:15 PM	David Phillips	Phillips Home	205 Butler Road, Williamston, SC
2nd Tuesday	6:30 PM	Joey Bagwell	Pisgah Liberty	504 Rices Creek Church Rd, Liberty, SC
2nd Tuesday	7:00 PM	James Lister	Floyd Home	140 Bent Twig Rd, Easley, SC
3rd Tuesday	6:00 AM	Mason Leonard	Starbucks - Easley	6212 Calhoun Memorial Hwy, Easley, So
3rd Tuesday	9:00 AM	Robert Bevill	Fellowship Hall	101 Pisgah Rd, Easley, SC
3rd Tuesday	6:30 PM	Rick Farr	Easley Library	304 Biltmore Rd, Easley, SC
4th Tuesday	6:00 PM	Bo Wigington	Wigington Home	3232 Hwy 86, Piedmont, SC
4th Tuesday	7:00 PM	Jim Bowen	Bowen Home	148 Paulan Rd, Williamston, SC
4th Tuesday	7:30 PM	Travis Simmons	Simmons Home	326 Freeman Rd, Liberty, SC
1st Wednesday	7:00 AM	Travis Smith	Coyote Coffee - Pville	3527 SC-153, Greenville, SC
1st Thursday	6:00 PM	Billy Jack Woodall	Chick-fil-A - Easley	5175 Calhoun Mem. Hwy, Easley, SC
1st Thursday	6:30 PM	Joe Miller / Trotter	Williamston Town Hall	12 West Main St, Williamston, SC
1st Thursday	6:30 PM	Jason Pittard	Pittard Home	100 Grapevine Lane, Liberty, SC
1st Thursday	7:00 PM	Heath Willingham	Pelzer Fellowship Hall	7 Main Street, Pelzer, SC 29669
1st Thursday	7:00 PM	Jason Bond	Coyote Coffee - Easley	1035a S Pendleton St, Easley, SC
2nd Thursday	9:31 AM	Larry McCall	Cotton Duck	19 Main St, Pelzer, SC
2nd Thursday	6:30 PM	Lucas Moore	DalPorto Home	202 Wrentree Dr, Easley, SC
3rd Thursday	6:00 PM	Phil Minnie	Shanes Rib Shack	150 McNeely Rd A-4, Pville, SC
1st Friday	6:00 AM	Zach Fisher	Starbucks - Piedmont	1907 SC-86, Piedmont, SC
2nd Friday	7:00 AM	Doug Grenthouse	Cotton Duck - Pelzer	19 Main St, Pelzer, SC 29669
1st Saturday	8:00 AM	Jeremy Medkiff	Medkiff Home	515B Mtn. View Rd, Williamston, SC
2nd Saturday	6:00 AM	Nathan Lee	Eggs Up - Powdersville	10919 Anderson Rd, Piedmont, SC
2nd Saturday	10:00 AM	Robert Carter	Carter Home	111 Shadow Oaks Dr, Easley, SC